
VETRO BLADE - Chip-free cutting on glass

PORCELLANA BLADE

Location:
D

EM
O

 D
AY

 - 
09

.0
9.

20
13
 

pr
es

en
te

d 
by

:

3624 E. La Salle Avenue
Ontario, CA 91767
(909) 949-1227

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013
7:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Learn About New Products and Find Solutions to Work Efficiently
MEET OUR FACTORY REPRESENTATIVE

103 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • 800-648-7229 • Fax: 800-286-0114
www.alpha-tools.com

The ultimate wet blade for porcelain tile

p

PROFILER B-SERIES
Creates the perfect roundover edge


